
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
296.85 FT TO A PT ON S LINE OF C
RUN E ALONG R/W 210 FT, S 210 FT

KLEIN TROY A
15973 315TH ST
ST JOSEPH, MN 56374-9407

25-6S-16-03941-004

9901 AC/XFOB
02

25616.00 1.00/

1130 SW ELIM CHURCH RD, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

06/03/2015 TW 1.00 11,900 0 0 11,900

STANDARD
3

0
8,500
11,900
20,400

0
20,400

0
20,400
20,400

0

20,400

1184/2792 12/02/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD W & ERMA M KLE

TROY A KLEIN

1010/1520 3/22/2004 WD Q I 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELVIN F & DDELL R LO

DONALD & ERMA KLEIN
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27809 M H 375 05/12/2009

21239 M H 135 11/05/2003

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,500

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 14,000.00 11,900.00 11,900


